

ITEM NO.MM-E

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6520-6521 OF 2009

T.NAGA RAJU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMI SREENIVASA CO-OP.BUIL.STY.LD.&OR

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.Nos.6519/2009, C.A.Nos.6522-6523/2009
(for withdrawal)

Date: 17/03/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master